TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

75617

79184

78082

78095

95347

Namn

Brouilly

Morgon les Charmes

Morgon Terre de Charme

Terre de Manganése

Terre de Manganése Moulin a Vent

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-07-12

Argéng

2020

2020
2023

2022

Producent

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

189 kr

249 kr

299 kr

289 kr



